7773 pH Electrode
(Glass Body)
Meridian II® pH
Electrode
• Improved Life and Performance
Van London-Phoenix Co. electrode
designs have been field proven in a
variety of harsh applications.  In most

FOR ADDITIONAL PRODUCT INFORMATION,
CALL 713/772-6641 OR 800/522-7920
ORDERING INFORMATION
• Call with Leeds & Northrup part numbers for quick cross-referencing to Van London-Phoenix
Co. equivalents.
Meridian II is a trademark of  Leeds & Northrup Corporation.                          Kynar is a trademark of the Pennwalt Corporation
SPR is a trademark of Van London-Phoenix Co.
       [L&N.pmd]
E-mail: sales@VL-PC.com
CONVENTIONAL SENSORS
L-1000 :Glass pH Electrode for 7773 & 7779 (harsh applications)
L-7000-3B :Epoxy body pH electrode for 7773 & 7779 (economy)
7904020-X06SL :Reference electrode for 7773 & 7779
7P40110-X06SL :ATC for 7773 & 7779 (older L&N Moldels) (720STC)
7P90110-X06SL :ATC for 7773 & 7779 (newer L&N and Honeywell Models) (8550STC)
7206640-XX :Glass ORP Electrode for 7773 & 7779
V-4004-12H :pH Meridian II® for 7776 & 7777 (3/4" MPT for older L&N Models
with preamp in transmitter) (720STC)
V-4004-12Q :pH Meridian II® for 7776 & 7777 (3/4" MPT for older L&N Models
with remote preamp) (720STC)
V-4009-12H :pH Meridian II® for 7776 & 7777 (3/4" MPT for newer L&N
 and Honeywell Models with preamp in transmitter) (8550STC)
V-4009-12Q :pH Meridian II® for 7776 & 7777 (3/4" MPT for newer L&N
 and Honeywell Models with remote preamp) (8550STC)
5606642G-12H       :ORP Meridian II® for 7776 & 7777 (3/4" MPT with preamp in
                     transmitter)
TUFF-FET SENSORS